
45/GAF/EQUIPE/FEDEALE A REG/FEDERALE B

DU 01/04/2023 AU 02/04/2023
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FEDERALE B 10-11 ANS GAF

Pos. Club Equipe Score Total

1 MONTARGIS - FEMINA MONTARGIS Equipe 1

Total

Lou MELEIRO

Nora SELLAMI

Wendy BAL BOURBON

Laila DUHAMEL

Sanaa DECAUDIN

106.569

2 OLIVET - GYM OLIVET Equipe 2

Total

Nell POTHAIN

Chloé BOUTET

Coline RIBEIRO

Clemence ARDON

104.753

3 OLIVET - GYM OLIVET Equipe 1

Total

Tylia PAULMIN

Anais MORVAN

Chloé NYCKEES

Andreia TEIXEIRA

Lylia MAHAMAT NOUR

103.501



16.650

5.450

5.350

5.750

5.450

-

-

-

-

28.167

9.300

9.234

9.400

9.467

30.550

9.800

10.200

10.250

10.100

28.101

9.200

9.000

9.267

9.634

17.300

6.250

5.850

5.200

5.150

-

-

-

-

23.501

7.634

7.500

8.367

7.134

28.950

9.350

9.300

9.800

9.800

30.001

9.867

9.967

10.167

9.534

16.250

4.850

6.700

4.650

4.700

4.550

-

-

-

-

-

24.801

8.000

7.500

8.000

8.634

8.167

29.300

8.900

9.500

9.700

10.100

9.250

28.968

9.600

6.834

7.434

9.734

9.634

16.900

5.550

5.650

-

5.700

-

-

-

-

20.834

8.267

5.567

-

7.000

28.700

9.350

9.550

-

9.800

27.868

8.767

9.734

-

9.367

4
MEUNG SUR LOIRE - AVANT GARDE

MEUNG SUR LOIRE
Equipe 1

Total

Leana MACEDO

Maelle RIVIERE
SCHATTE

Pauline MANGUY
CHEMINEAU

Lina OULED ALI

103.468

5
SAINT JEAN DE LA RUELLE - ALERTE SAINT

JEAN DE LA RUELLE
Equipe 1

Total

Thalia MUNOZ

Julia BAHUET

Jade BAHUET

Soline NACHBAUR

99.752

6 BEAUGENCY - ETOILE BALGENTIENNE Equipe 1

Total

Anais CLEMENT

Enola JURANVILLE

Maelys DEVARENNE

Noémie BEAUCHAMP

Lisa MENEZES

99.319

7
AMILLY - J3 SPORTS AMILLY

GYMNASTIQUE
Equipe 1

Total

Rachel ROCHA

Méline FUTADINGA

Jade OLEKSIAK

Aynah FUTADINGA

94.302


